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1. What is the physical location of your home worksite?

351 responded as follows:
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2. How many members of your household
are working from home?

3. How many students in your home are using
the internet to participate in distance learning?

4. What type of internet connection do you use for
working remotely from home?
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Zero 45
One 151
Two 141
Three or more 13
Untagged 1
Total Responses: 351
Zero 181
One 51
Two 64
Three 37
Four or more 14
Untagged 2
Total Responses: 349

349 Kandiyohi County residents responded as follows:

Telephone company (DSL service, TDS, Frontier, 173 | 49.3%
Centurylink, etc.)
Cable company (ex. Charter, Mediacom) 68 19.4%
Wireless internet provider (Non-cellular wireless 66 18.9%
such as LTD, MVTV)
Cell phone hotspot (using cell service from Verizon, 8.3%
AT&T,
T-Mobile, Sprint or other
to connect to the
internet)
Satellite 15 4.3%
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Hs your internet connection been sufficient for you?

348 responded as follows:

2
Yes 123 35.34%
No 225 64.65%
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Have you had to use a public site or other hot spot to upload/download
assignments, classwork or communication from work or school?
304 responded as follows:
NA
Yes 97 31.90% ]
No 164 53.94%
Not Applicable 43 14.14%
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7. Do you experience any of the following internet or connectivity issues? Check all that apply.

Other (please specify)

NA

Internet connection is only available at
certain times of the day

Internet connection in my area is not
sufficient for my work (ex. connection...

There are no internet providers in my area
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My home does not have internet access g
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My home does not have internet access 17 4.8%
There are no internet providers in my area 11 3.1%
Internet connection in my area is not sufficient for my work (ex. connection 214 | 60.9%
drops or slows down)

Internet connection is only available at certain times of the day 9 2.6%
Not Applicable 57 16.2%
Other (please specify) 46 13.1%
Total responses: 354

EDC Spring 2020 Broadband Survey. June 2020 Report



